ERGEBNISSE
03 LG AUFLAGE - RINGWERTUNG

100-Schuss-Turnier 2026

18.02. - 01.03.2026

Reichertshausen

/5

m

Cr

ELECTROMNIC TARGETS

Platz

SNr

Name
Verein

PNr

Serien

5 6

10

Total

Preis

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

96

142

56

43

54

136

89

78

45

44

126

67

122

68

123

10

57

46

75

116

74

HUCKEMEYER, Fred
SG MoRling

POLLASCHEK,
Gottfried

ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

MULLER, Detlef
Vereinigte Schiitzen
Kihbach

KELLER, Franz
SG Huglfing

SCHECHNER, Dieter
Eintracht Kleinberghofen

BETTI, Paolo
SG Huglfing

KATZENSCHWANZ,
Anton
Gemuitlichkeit Hollenbach

LUKAS, Albert
ZSG Bavaria
Unsernherrn

FOIGTMANNSBERGER,
Simon
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

FINSTERER, Peter
Eintracht Kleinberghofen

MUNCH, Kurt
Eintracht Kleinberghofen

HOCH, Hans-Peter
Vereinigte Schutzen
Kiihbach

BUTZ, Robert
Gemiitlichkeit
Oberzeitlbach

JAKOB, Helmut
HSG Miinchen

MASSURY-BUTZ,
Elisabeth
Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach

NEUHIERL, Gerlinde
HSG Minchen

SOKAR, Jochen
SG MéRling

AUGSBERGER, Beatrix
SG Huglfing

WOLF, Peter

Eintracht Kleinberghofen

MAYR, Monika
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

KERNLE, Christian
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

MAYR, Alfons
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

41910825

70617508

401017001

43000245

40300038

43009610

40101295

41610385

412033005

40304487

40300037

40109872

40307019

42603415

40301088

40715457

41114348

430150013

40712307

412033002

412033008

412033001

107.3

107.4

107.6

107.2

106.7

107.1

107.5

107.5

106.5

106.7

106.6

106.3

107.0

106.7

107.1

106.2

106.1

106.9

106.0

105.7

106.7

106.0

107.2

107.4

107.5

107.2

106.7

106.8

1071

106.9

106.2

106.5

106.1

106.0

106.1

105.5

106.7

105.9

106.1

106.5

105.8

105.7

106.2

105.8

107.2

107.3

107.1

106.8

106.4

106.6

106.6

106.5

106.2

106.0

106.0

105.9

105.9

105.5

106.4

105.7

106.0

106.2

105.5

105.2

106.0

105.3

107.1

106.4

106.9

106.7

106.2

106.3

106.0

106.3

106.0

105.9

105.6

105.9

105.4

105.4

106.2

105.4

105.7

105.9

105.3

105.0

105.6

105.2

106.9|106.7

106.3 | 106.2

106.3|106.3

106.4 | 106.3

106.2|106.2

106.2|105.9

105.9]105.8

106.3 | 106.2

105.9]105.9

105.8 | 105.7

105.6|105.5

105.9]105.8

105.2|105.1

105.3 [ 105.3

105.11105.0

105.3|104.7

105.2 (1051

105.7 [ 105.4

105.2|104.8

105.0 | 104.7

105.41105.0

105.2|104.5

106.5

106.1

106.1

106.2

106.0

105.8

105.8

106.1

105.7

105.2

105.4

105.3

104.9

105.2

105.0

104.5

104.6

105.1

104.7

104.7

104.7

104.4

106.4

106.0

106.0

106.1

105.5

105.8

105.5

105.0

105.7

105.2

105.3

104.9

104.8

105.0

104.8

104.5

104.3

103.9

104.7

104.4

104.3

104.3

106.1

105.8

105.6

105.6

105.4

105.0

105.3

104.8

105.6

105.1

104.7

104.9

104.5

104.9

104.5

104.5

104.3

103.0

104.3

104.2

102.8

104.0

106.0

105.8

104.9

104.8

105.3

105.0

104.3

104.2

104.3

104.4

104.7

104.4

104.4

104.0

101.6

104.4

103.7

102.4

104.0

103.9

101.7

103.7

1067.4

1064.7

1064.3

1063.3

1060.6

1060.5

1059.8

1059.8

1058.0

1056.5

1055.5

1055.3

1053.3

1052.8

1052.4

1051.1

1051.1

1051.0

1050.3

1048.5

1048.4

1048.4

65.00€

55.00€

45.00€

35.00€

25.00€

20.00€

20.00€

15.00€

15.00€

10.00€

10.00€

10.00€




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

40

82

104

18

66

64

65

53

55

76

107

61

106

108

27

77

79

29

28

15

19

100

132

1

133

121

WINGERT, Reinhold
SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

GAMS, Gottfried
Jennewein Mauggen

BATOJA, Werner
DIANA Allershausen

BURGLECHNER,
Helmut
Isar-Schiitzen
Mintraching e.V.

DORNACHER,
Christian
Alt Niederneuching

DORNACHER,
Hannelore
Alt Niederneuching

BACHMAIER, Konrad
SG Sandelzhausen

EDER, Siegfried
SG Huglfing

KELLER, Josef
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

ALFANO, Mario
SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

HAUBOLD, Barbara
Alt Niederneuching

FELBER, Jiirgen
Scheyern 1862

HEPTING, Hans
Herz-Ass Neufahrn

BUCHL, Wolfgang
SV Eintracht
Giggenhausen

ENGELMANN, Hermann
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

BOSL, Rita
Isar-Schiitzen
Mintraching e.V.

KISTLER, Jirgen
Burgfrieden Tegernbach

WALTHER, Peggy
DIANA Allershausen

WALTHER, Jorg
DIANA Allershausen

WILD, Johann
Sportschiitzen
Langenpreising

SMEJKAL, Wilhelm
DIANA Allershausen

REISNER, Josef
Scheyern 1862

HOFMANN, Isabell
SV Glick Auf
Steinkirchen

BUCHBAUER, Christian
Sportschiitzen
Langenpreising

SCHALK, Werner
SV Glick Auf
Steinkirchen

MASSING, Lothar
Eintracht Schretzheim

HNAFMANN Warnar

41801215

41014114

41100202

41801763

41014160

41013414

306057004

430015002

412033003

41802712

410049002

306062001

41801865

41800439

412033004

41803810

412033006

41114130

41114232

41005254

41114349

30617558

41806904

41012642

41807375

70512954

A1RNA24A

105.4

106.3

106.0

105.6

106.2

106.8

106.2

105.8

106.0

105.4

105.4

105.4

106.3

105.0

104.5

105.0

105.6

104.8

104.8

103.6

104.2

104.8

105.4

104.5

104.5

104.7

1N 2

105.4

105.4

105.6

105.4

105.8

106.1

105.2

105.7

104.8

104.9

105.3

104.9

105.2

104.6

104.4

104.2

104.4

104.5

103.8

103.6

104.2

103.8

105.3

104.4

103.1

102.9

1N2 Q

105.2

105.0

105.5

105.3

105.1

105.9

105.2

105.7

104.5

104.6

104.8

104.8

103.7

104.6

104.4

103.7

103.5

104.5

103.7

103.4

103.7

103.3

103.0

103.0

103.1

102.8

1N2 2

105.2

104.9

105.2

105.2

105.1

104.7

105.1

105.2

104.5

104.5

104.5

104.2

103.7

103.9

103.9

103.7

103.4

104.1

103.2

103.2

103.2

103.2

102.9

103.0

102.3

102.3

N1 7

105.1

104.9

105.0

105.2

104.7

104.5

104.7

104.3

103.7

104.4

103.9

103.9

103.7

103.8

103.5

103.6

103.3

103.3

103.0

103.2

103.0

102.9

101.9

102.8

102.2

101.7

N1 R

104.8

104.6

104.6

104.4

104.3

104.5

104.4

104.2

103.5

104.0

103.7

103.1

103.3

103.0

103.4

103.5

103.0

102.7

102.5

102.9

102.0

102.7

101.6

102.0

1021

101.7

1N1 1

104.7

104.5

103.9

104.3

104.1

104.1

104.3

104.2

103.5

103.7

103.6

102.9

103.2

103.0

103.2

103.3

102.3

102.4

101.9

102.5

102.0

102.1

101.6

101.6

101.7

101.6

101 1

104.4

104.5

103.8

103.8

103.8

103.6

103.9

104.0

103.4

103.1

103.4

102.7

102.8

102.5

103.2

103.0

101.4

101.0

101.7

102.4

101.9

101.6

101.2

101.1

100.9

101.5

1NN aQ

104.3

104.0

103.4

103.4

103.5

102.6

103.2

103.9

103.0

102.7

103.2

102.5

102.6

102.4

101.8

102.5

101.3

100.3

101.2

101.1

101.6

101.4

101.2

101.0

100.3

100.6

1NN R

103.6

102.8

103.2

103.4

103.3

102.5

102.6

101.7

102.9

102.0

101.4

102.1

101.6

101.5

101.3

100.3

100.2

100.0

100.9

100.8

100.7

100.0

101.1

99.8

99.2

99.4

1NN

1048.1

1046.9

1046.2

1046.0

1045.9

1045.3

1044.8

1044.7

1039.8

1039.3

1039.2

1036.5

1036.1

1034.3

1033.6

1032.8

1028.4

1027.6

1026.7

1026.7

1026.5

1025.8

1025.2

1023.2

1019.4

1019.2

1N1R A




LTI YT PR R RV TIUUTATT | IUVe | IV | IV | BV [V RV v IUVLU | IUVLU | TUVLU [ v e

SV Gliick Auf
Steinkirchen

50.| 117 [ WIRTH, Carsten 306057005 |102.9|102.3 [ 102.1 | 101.8|101.3 | 101.1 | 100.2| 100.0| 99.8( 99.6|1011.1
SG Sandelzhausen

51.| 33 |ADLER, Gisela 41802062 | 102.5|102.3 | 102.1{101.2|101.1( 101.0| 100.5| 100.4 | 98.4| 98.4|1007.9
Herz-Ass Neufahrn

52.| 12 |BUCHBAUER, Heidi 41013055 | 103.8|103.4 ( 102.2| 101.2| 100.5| 100.2 | 99.8| 98.4| 98.0| 95.7|1003.2
Sportschiitzen
Langenpreising

53.| 94 [HUBER, Franz 41802645|103.2|102.1(102.1[101.8| 99.6| 98.7( 98.7| 98.0| 97.7| 96.5| 998.4

SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

54.| 139 | SEEMULLER, Eduard 41802672 102.3| 101.1|100.8 [ 100.6 [ 100.1| 99.6| 99.6| 99.0| 97.8| 96.6| 997.5
SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

55.| 32| PEUKER, Werner 41807597 |1 101.7| 100.8 | 100.8 [ 100.3| 99.8| 99.3| 99.0| 98.9| 98.0| 97.8| 996.4
Herz-Ass Neufahrn

56.| 36 | KAMMERLANDER, 41115288 | 102.4 [ 101.8| 101.7 | 100.6 | 100.3| 99.7| 98.1| 98.1| 98.0( 88.2| 988.9
Werner
DIANA Allershausen

57.| 105 [ GAMS, Gabriele 41015728 102.3| 101.7[100.7 | 99.9| 99.7| 99.3| 97.7| 97.7| 97.4| 88.6| 985.0
Jennewein Mauggen

58.| 143 [ HILDNER, Helene 418027711 103.0| 100.3| 99.7| 99.0( 98.4| 98.1| 97.6| 97.0| 954| 934 981.9

SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

59.| 14 |NITZL, Andreas 41009248 [ 101.5|101.3(101.1| 98.7| 98.7| 98.3| 97.0| 96.4| 94.4| 89.4| 976.8
Sportschiitzen
Langenpreising

60.| 63 | TRAUTMANN, 41807937 98.4| 98.3( 97.7| 96.9| 96.8| 96.3| 94.8| 93.9( 93.3| 91.7| 958.1
Sieglinde

SV Drei Buchen
Reichertshausen

61.| 124 [ HEINDEL, Martin 41800244 | 97.3| 96.8| 96.7| 96.7| 95.9| 93.9| 92.8| 925| 89.6| 86.0| 938.2
SG Hubertus
Fahrenzhausen-
Unterbruc

62.| 13 [KIRST, Uwe 41014444 | 94.9| 94.8( 941| 90.8| 89.2( 89.0| 89.0| 85.0( 84.9| 81.6| 893.3
Sportschiitzen
Langenpreising
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise 0
Anzahl Geldpreise 12
Summe Geldpreise 325.00€



