



100-Schuss-Turnier 2026

18.02. - 01.03.2026

Reichertshausen



ERGEBNISSE

03 LG AUFLAGE - RINGWERTUNG

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Serien										Total	Preis
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
1.	96	HUCKEMEYER, Fred SG Mößling	41910825	107.3	107.2	107.2	107.1	106.9	106.7	106.5	106.4	106.1	106.0	1067.4	65.00€
2.	4	POLLASCHEK, Gottfried ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn	70617508	107.4	107.4	107.3	106.4	106.3	106.2	106.1	106.0	105.8	105.8	1064.7	55.00€
3.	142	MÜLLER, Detlef Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach	401017001	107.6	107.5	107.1	106.9	106.3	106.3	106.1	106.0	105.6	104.9	1064.3	45.00€
4.	56	KELLER, Franz SG Huglfing	43000245	107.2	107.2	106.8	106.7	106.4	106.3	106.2	106.1	105.6	104.8	1063.3	35.00€
5.	43	SCHECHNER, Dieter Eintracht Kleinberghofen	40300038	106.7	106.7	106.4	106.2	106.2	106.2	106.0	105.5	105.4	105.3	1060.6	25.00€
6.	54	BETTI, Paolo SG Huglfing	43009610	107.1	106.8	106.6	106.3	106.2	105.9	105.8	105.8	105.0	105.0	1060.5	20.00€
7.	136	KATZENSCHWANZ, Anton Gemütlichkeit Hollenbach	40101295	107.5	107.1	106.6	106.0	105.9	105.8	105.8	105.5	105.3	104.3	1059.8	20.00€
8.	89	LUKAS, Albert ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn	41610385	107.5	106.9	106.5	106.3	106.3	106.2	106.1	105.0	104.8	104.2	1059.8	15.00€
9.	78	FOIGTMANNBERGER, Simon Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033005	106.5	106.2	106.2	106.0	105.9	105.9	105.7	105.7	105.6	104.3	1058.0	15.00€
10.	45	FINSTERER, Peter Eintracht Kleinberghofen	40304487	106.7	106.5	106.0	105.9	105.8	105.7	105.2	105.2	105.1	104.4	1056.5	10.00€
11.	44	MÜNCH, Kurt Eintracht Kleinberghofen	40300037	106.6	106.1	106.0	105.6	105.6	105.5	105.4	105.3	104.7	104.7	1055.5	10.00€
12.	126	HOCH, Hans-Peter Vereinigte Schützen Kühbach	40109872	106.3	106.0	105.9	105.9	105.9	105.8	105.3	104.9	104.9	104.4	1055.3	10.00€
13.	67	BUTZ, Robert Gemütlichkeit Oberzeitlbach	40307019	107.0	106.1	105.9	105.4	105.2	105.1	104.9	104.8	104.5	104.4	1053.3	
14.	122	JAKOB, Helmut HSG München	42603415	106.7	105.5	105.5	105.4	105.3	105.3	105.2	105.0	104.9	104.0	1052.8	
15.	68	MASSURY-BUTZ, Elisabeth Alpenrose Unterzeitlbach	40301088	107.1	106.7	106.4	106.2	105.1	105.0	105.0	104.8	104.5	101.6	1052.4	
16.	123	NEUHIERL, Gerlinde HSG München	40715457	106.2	105.9	105.7	105.4	105.3	104.7	104.5	104.5	104.5	104.4	1051.1	
17.	10	SOKAR, Jochen SG Mößling	41114348	106.1	106.1	106.0	105.7	105.2	105.1	104.6	104.3	104.3	103.7	1051.1	
18.	57	AUGSBERGER, Beatrix SG Huglfing	430150013	106.9	106.5	106.2	105.9	105.7	105.4	105.1	103.9	103.0	102.4	1051.0	
19.	46	WOLF, Peter Eintracht Kleinberghofen	40712307	106.0	105.8	105.5	105.3	105.2	104.8	104.7	104.7	104.3	104.0	1050.3	
20.	75	MAYR, Monika Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033002	105.7	105.7	105.2	105.0	105.0	104.7	104.7	104.4	104.2	103.9	1048.5	
21.	116	KERNLE, Christian Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033008	106.7	106.2	106.0	105.6	105.4	105.0	104.7	104.3	102.8	101.7	1048.4	
22.	74	MAYR, Alfons Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033001	106.0	105.8	105.3	105.2	105.2	104.5	104.4	104.3	104.0	103.7	1048.4	

23.	82	WINGERT, Reinhold SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41801215	105.4	105.4	105.2	105.2	105.1	104.8	104.7	104.4	104.3	103.6	1048.1
24.	104	GAMS, Gottfried Jennewein Mauggen	41014114	106.3	105.4	105.0	104.9	104.9	104.6	104.5	104.5	104.0	102.8	1046.9
25.	18	BATOJA, Werner DIANA Allershausen	41100202	106.0	105.6	105.5	105.2	105.0	104.6	103.9	103.8	103.4	103.2	1046.2
26.	66	BURGLECHNER, Helmut Isar-Schützen Mintraching e.V.	41801763	105.6	105.4	105.3	105.2	105.2	104.4	104.3	103.8	103.4	103.4	1046.0
27.	64	DORNACHER, Christian Alt Niederneuching	41014160	106.2	105.8	105.1	105.1	104.7	104.3	104.1	103.8	103.5	103.3	1045.9
28.	65	DORNACHER, Hannelore Alt Niederneuching	41013414	106.8	106.1	105.9	104.7	104.5	104.5	104.1	103.6	102.6	102.5	1045.3
29.	53	BACHMAIER, Konrad SG Sandelzhausen	306057004	106.2	105.2	105.2	105.1	104.7	104.4	104.3	103.9	103.2	102.6	1044.8
30.	55	EDER, Siegfried SG Huglfing	430015002	105.8	105.7	105.7	105.2	104.3	104.2	104.2	104.0	103.9	101.7	1044.7
31.	76	KELLER, Josef Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033003	106.0	104.8	104.5	104.5	103.7	103.5	103.5	103.4	103.0	102.9	1039.8
32.	107	ALFANO, Mario SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41802712	105.4	104.9	104.6	104.5	104.4	104.0	103.7	103.1	102.7	102.0	1039.3
33.	61	HAUBOLD, Barbara Alt Niederneuching	410049002	105.4	105.3	104.8	104.5	103.9	103.7	103.6	103.4	103.2	101.4	1039.2
34.	106	FELBER, Jürgen Scheyern 1862	306062001	105.4	104.9	104.8	104.2	103.9	103.1	102.9	102.7	102.5	102.1	1036.5
35.	108	HEPTING, Hans Herz-Ass Neufahrn	41801865	106.3	105.2	103.7	103.7	103.7	103.3	103.2	102.8	102.6	101.6	1036.1
36.	27	BÜCHL, Wolfgang SV Eintracht Giggenhausen	41800439	105.0	104.6	104.6	103.9	103.8	103.0	103.0	102.5	102.4	101.5	1034.3
37.	77	ENGELMANN, Hermann Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033004	104.5	104.4	104.4	103.9	103.5	103.4	103.2	103.2	101.8	101.3	1033.6
38.	7	BÖSL, Rita Isar-Schützen Mintraching e.V.	41803810	105.0	104.2	103.7	103.7	103.6	103.5	103.3	103.0	102.5	100.3	1032.8
39.	79	KISTLER, Jürgen Burgfrieden Tegernbach	412033006	105.6	104.4	103.5	103.4	103.3	103.0	102.3	101.4	101.3	100.2	1028.4
40.	29	WALTHER, Peggy DIANA Allershausen	41114130	104.8	104.5	104.5	104.1	103.3	102.7	102.4	101.0	100.3	100.0	1027.6
41.	28	WALTHER, Jörg DIANA Allershausen	41114232	104.8	103.8	103.7	103.2	103.0	102.5	101.9	101.7	101.2	100.9	1026.7
42.	15	WILD, Johann Sportschützen Langenpreising	41005254	103.6	103.6	103.4	103.2	103.2	102.9	102.5	102.4	101.1	100.8	1026.7
43.	19	SMEJKAL, Wilhelm DIANA Allershausen	41114349	104.2	104.2	103.7	103.2	103.0	102.0	102.0	101.9	101.6	100.7	1026.5
44.	100	REISNER, Josef Scheyern 1862	30617558	104.8	103.8	103.3	103.2	102.9	102.7	102.1	101.6	101.4	100.0	1025.8
45.	132	HOFMANN, Isabell SV Glück Auf Steinkirchen	41806904	105.4	105.3	103.0	102.9	101.9	101.6	101.6	101.2	101.2	101.1	1025.2
46.	11	BUCHBAUER, Christian Sportschützen Langenpreising	41012642	104.5	104.4	103.0	103.0	102.8	102.0	101.6	101.1	101.0	99.8	1023.2
47.	133	SCHALK, Werner SV Glück Auf Steinkirchen	41807375	104.5	103.1	103.1	102.3	102.2	102.1	101.7	100.9	100.3	99.2	1019.4
48.	3	MASSING, Lothar Eintracht Schretzheim	70512954	104.7	102.9	102.8	102.3	101.7	101.7	101.6	101.5	100.6	99.4	1019.2
49.	131	HOFMANN, Werner	41804244	103.2	102.9	102.2	101.7	101.5	101.1	101.1	100.9	100.5	100.3	1015.4

50.	117	WIRTH, Carsten SV Glück Auf Steinkirchen	306057005	102.9	102.3	102.1	101.8	101.3	101.1	100.2	100.0	99.8	99.6	1011.1
51.	33	ADLER, Gisela Herz-Ass Neufahrn	41802062	102.5	102.3	102.1	101.2	101.1	101.0	100.5	100.4	98.4	98.4	1007.9
52.	12	BUCHBAUER, Heidi Sportschützen Langenpreising	41013055	103.8	103.4	102.2	101.2	100.5	100.2	99.8	98.4	98.0	95.7	1003.2
53.	94	HUBER, Franz SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41802645	103.2	102.1	102.1	101.8	99.6	98.7	98.7	98.0	97.7	96.5	998.4
54.	139	SEEMÜLLER, Eduard SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41802672	102.3	101.1	100.8	100.6	100.1	99.6	99.6	99.0	97.8	96.6	997.5
55.	32	PEUKER, Werner Herz-Ass Neufahrn	41807597	101.7	100.8	100.8	100.3	99.8	99.3	99.0	98.9	98.0	97.8	996.4
56.	36	KAMMERLANDER, Werner DIANA Allershausen	41115288	102.4	101.8	101.7	100.6	100.3	99.7	98.1	98.1	98.0	88.2	988.9
57.	105	GAMS, Gabriele Jennewein Mauggen	41015728	102.3	101.7	100.7	99.9	99.7	99.3	97.7	97.7	97.4	88.6	985.0
58.	143	HILDNER, Helene SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41802771	103.0	100.3	99.7	99.0	98.4	98.1	97.6	97.0	95.4	93.4	981.9
59.	14	NITZL, Andreas Sportschützen Langenpreising	41009248	101.5	101.3	101.1	98.7	98.7	98.3	97.0	96.4	94.4	89.4	976.8
60.	63	TRAUTMANN, Sieglinde SV Drei Buchen Reichertshausen	41807937	98.4	98.3	97.7	96.9	96.8	96.3	94.8	93.9	93.3	91.7	958.1
61.	124	HEINDEL, Martin SG Hubertus Fahrenzhausen- Unterbruc	41800244	97.3	96.8	96.7	96.7	95.9	93.9	92.8	92.5	89.6	86.0	938.2
62.	13	KIRST, Uwe Sportschützen Langenpreising	41014444	94.9	94.8	94.1	90.8	89.2	89.0	89.0	85.0	84.9	81.6	893.3

Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachpreise	0
Anzahl Geldpreise	12
Summe Geldpreise	325.00€